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FROM GFR-19-A

(See Govt, of India's decision(i) below rule 150)
Form of Utilisation Certilicate upto August.-2023

New Maintenance Policy 2018(MR Ncw)
I - RWD Works Division Dalsinghsarai

Sanction No, Amount
| Name of & Date with ‘ ; Yo it ;
_ ' Reecived I"articulars
Nao Scheme Amount (in Lakh)
. in Lakh
(in RRs. Lakh) )
| 2 3 _ 4 5

Certificd that out of Rs-5415.83969 Lakh Received till
date in Favour of Executive Engineer, RWD Works

. Division Dalsinghsarai a Sum ol Rs-5097.68205 lLakh
New Maintenance| ¢\ 1503060 | s5415.83069 | been utilized for the New Maintenance Policy 2018
1] Policy 2018
. (MR New)

(MR New) Scheme as given in the margine for which it
was Sanctioned and that the Balance of Rs-318.15764 1
Lakh remaining unutilized at lhu: end of period under 1!1*.,

time ol completion

5415.83969 5415.83969

2. Centified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was
Kind of Checks Exercised:-

(i) Workers have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer
t1) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer

(11i) Construction materials have been tested
(iv) Measurments have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the

iv) All other codal formalities have ovserved

3. Phvsical Progress Achieved
(i) Construction of Road Works

(1i) Construction of CI) Works

ﬂ?ﬁ*‘/’ | | ;igfa»

B \u.uun Engineer

Sr.DAO
Rural Works Department, \ :u??.ti Works Department,
Works Division Dalsinghsarai \?,\. ‘orks Division Dalsinghsarai
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Rural Works De

.

: Requisition Format for Scheme Head

Name of Division : PIU(Dalsinghsarai)

(Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

MR (30354) Under Bihar Rural Road maintenance Poli

>partment, Works Division Dals

1ehsarai

cy 2018
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Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in Excel) of recorded [R1 15 enclosed

2 Up-to date Physical Progress has been uploaded in MIS

e
Y r$
St Dvisional .._.qu.”_w_\ Micer

Rural Works Department,
Works Diy G".._._.. Dalsinghsarai .

‘orks :_..

T 082

l_:._... Engineer
Vorks Department,

15ion C_.__d_:_u:m_::

. Admimistrative Approval p ’
Admirils (AA Apreement Amount (m Lac) . Thi . .
A whit / e
1] g e Datc of Actual Date __M._.qﬁr “.._c_. .”” Previows up fo datc Requisition
. H SLTIE “ N me o i !
u._. mm Mame of Road Progect 10 oy per MIS| Apgioval & v Agreement No ~ sl Vnlae ol IR) B __c. . ol Alloied Against work Remurks
Nol| & H ] (s ppova years & Dat Completion as « « | tin mmkm) ttumen |Confen! i Amount (1 done (In lag)
£ TAAY Letter] Length | Anount (im e per Agreement | Completion Layer |[percentay e
Huo & Dare| tin Kmy 1 [1n mm) e
1] 2 3 4 5 b 7 5 y 1 1" 12 13 14 s 16 17 18 19
| T 5 14240 .03 DIZMBD23- i
« [imnpur Hinmn7 - 2 1M) 146 & 78 26074 W 27313 2y 0705 24 B 147 25mm § 100 0,000 (0,000 69.23988
- ) 080821
. " (13 01 2MED 23-
- aehanpur (VIS 237 14 o4 635 K§533 14.659%6 24 0% 24 - 308 25mm | $10% 11, IWMNHD 00600 60.61450
NR0E 23
3 ik T Cranpr (424 605 i . ) DIIMBI23.
sk ihiag 1 46 81 76 111 07459 1643514 24 07 0% 24 - 3484 25imm 510" [T 102, 18862
018 08 31
£ 1855/ . s s e |05MBD2122
n-. 24 (9 30 48 10% 253 &4 73736 15 66403 260221 25.11.21 - 493 2mm 5.10% LX) X 4531615
5 *
; TOTAL 8285 450515 316958 75032 :
b Al LRI
0.000 277.34916
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Hame of Customer: Amit Kumar Singh , Machine no: 19192 , Road: NH - Nampur, Date: 1608723 . Section No: 72, Equation: ¥=0,00T<+ 155
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Name of the work: NH - Rampur

Date

16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023

Time

10:00:16
10:00:41
10:05:03
10:05:21
10:06:39
10:06:54
10:07:12
10:07:32
10:08:4%
10:08:56
10:09:21
10:09:54
10:10:11
10:10:41
10:11:05
10:11:51
10:12:14
10:12:54
10:13:32
10:13:52
10:14:12
10:14:48
10:15:21
10:15:47

Test Distance

No (meter)
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100
22 100

Total
Distance
(meter)

100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
500
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200
2300
2400

BUMP
(cm)

21.0cm
23.0cm
25.0ecm
23.0cm
25.0cm
250cm
28.0cm
240cm
21.0cm
23.0cm
2B0c¢cm
27.0cm
25.0cm
22.0cm
26.0cm
27.0cm
25.0cm
25.0cm
22.0cm
28.0cm
26.0cm
27.0cm
23.0cm

Speed
(Km/Hr)

11.7 Km/Hr
14.2 Km/Hr
16.0 Km/Hr
14.4 Km/Hr
16.6 Km/Hr
14.3 Km/Hr
19.8 Km/Hr
17.4 Km/Hr
21.1 Km/Hr
17.9 Km/Hr
14.2 Km/Hr
11.3 Km/Hr
14.4 Km/Hr
12.2 Km/Hr
15.8 Km/Hr
16.4 Km/Hr
14.6 Km/Hr
13.7 Km/Hr
11.1 Km/Hr

17.5 Km/Hr

15.2 Km/Hr

13.7 Km/Hr

11.3 Km/Hr

21.0 cm 10.05 Km/H!

:_.\JJ 2,
e

ul
(mm/Km)

2100.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
2500.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
2600.0 mm/Km
2500.0 mm/Km
2800.0 mm/Km
2400.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
2800.0 mm/Km
2700.0 mm/Km
2500.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
2600.0 mm/Km
2700.0 mm/Km
2500.0 mm/Km
2500.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
2800.0 mm/Km
2600.0 mm/Km
2700.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/Km

Corrected
ul
(mm/Km)

22219
2399.7
2577.5
23%9.7
2666.4
2577.5
2844.2
2488.6
2221.9
2399.7
2844.2
2755.3
2577.5
2310.8
2666.4
2755.3
2577.5
2577.5
2310.8
2844.2
2666.4
2755.3
2399.7
2221.9

IRI

3.081
3.301
3.518
3.301
3.626
3.518
3.841
341
3.081
3.301
3.841
3.734
3.518
3.101
3.626
3.734
3.518
3.518
3.191
3.841
3.626
3.734
3.301
3.081

Status

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Latitude Direction

25.81863
25.81722
25.81609
25.81557
25.81488
25.81337
25.81305
25.81171
25.81068
25.81053
25.81048
25.81002
25.80892
25.8086
25.80761
25.80635
25.80619
25.80469
25.80418
25.80323
25.8019
25.80142
25.80111
25.80095

ZZZZZ2Z2222Z2ZZZZzzZzzzz2

Longitude Directionl Remarks

85.720164
85.719906
85.719325
85.719228
85.719349
85.718485
85.718557
85.718308
B5.717639
85.717312
85.716845
85.715909
85.715432
85.715344
85.716227
85.716188
85.71646
85.716816
85.717074
85.717418
85.717702
85.717825
85.717753
85.717612

IRI Value
Machine ID

mmmmmfﬂlﬂmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

3476
19192

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
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